
Gondia - Barauni Express (PT)/15232 - Exp - ECR 
MYR/Maihar to HJP/Hajipur Junction 

17h 10m - 708 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 G Gondia Junction 21:30 1,2 1 0 90 311 SECR
2 AGN Amgaon 21:45 21:47 2m 1 1 22 69 317 SECR
3 SKS Salekasa 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 37 63 325 SECR
4 DGG Dongargarh 22:36 22:38 2m 2 1 73 78 353 SECR
5 RJN Raj Nandgaon 23:02 23:04 2m 1 1 104 51 314 SECR
6 DURG Durg Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 3 1 135 67 317 SECR
7 R Raipur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 5 2 172 80 315 SECR
8 BYT Bhatapara 01:13 01:15 2m 3 2 236 40 273 SECR
9 USL Uslapur 02:30 02:40 10m 2 2 286 77 298 SECR
10 PND Pendra Road 03:53 03:58 5m 2 2 379 82 618 SECR
11 APR Anuppur Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 3 2 429 71 433 SECR
12 BUH Burhar 04:58 05:00 2m 2 451 58 490 SECR
13 SDL Shahdol 05:20 05:25 5m 2 2 470 55 467 SECR
14 UMR Umaria 06:38 06:40 2m 2 2 537 19 468 SECR
15 KTE Katni Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 3,4 2 596 65 381 WCR
16 MYR Maihar 10:48 10:50 2m 1 2 659 53 353 WCR
17 STA Satna Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 3 2 694 39 315 WCR
18 MKP Manikpur Junction 13:35 13:37 2m 2 2 772 70 243 NCR
19 SRJ Shankargarh 14:24 14:25 1m 2 2 827 38 132 NCR
20 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
15:25 15:27 2m 2 2 864 87 95 NCR

21 BDL Vindhyachal 16:20 16:22 2m 2 2 937 27 84 NCR
22 MZP Mirzapur 16:38 16:43 5m 1 2 945 29 85 NCR
23 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 4,5 2 1020 46 77 NR
24 JNU Jaunpur Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 5 2 1078 65 293 NR
25 MFJ Muftiganj 21:05 21:07 2m 0 2 1094 55 87 NER
26 KCT Kerakat 21:20 21:22 2m 2 2 1106 70 84 NER
27 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 21:48 21:50 2m 2 2 1137 59 79 NER
28 GCT Ghazipur City 22:30 22:35 5m 2 2 1176 62 74 NER
29 YFP Yusufpur 22:54 22:56 2m 2 1196 79 74 NER
30 BUI Ballia 23:30 23:35 5m 2 2 1241 64 65 NER
31 SIP Suraimanpur 00:10 00:12 2m 3 1278 13 61 NER
32 CPR Chhapra Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 3,4 3 1307 45 58 NER
33 HJP Hajipur Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 4 3 1366 59 55 ECR
34 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 1,2 3 1420 37 57 ECR
35 SPJ Samastipur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 4,5 3 1472 52 47 ECR
36 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 07:02 07:04 2m 0 3 1495 19 52 ECR
37 BJU Barauni Junction 08:30 6 3 1523 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (08:03)

May 27 2024 (08:03)

1

1


